Sai Sundar Apt, South: Dev Darshan Chs.

1 06.01.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Shop No.4 & 5, Ground Floor,
Indiabulls Mint Gladys Alvares
Road, Hiranandani Meadows,

Pokhran Road, Thane West-400610.

07.01.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.54,700/-
(Rupees Fifty Four
Thousand Seven
Hundred Only)

Rs.5,47,000/-
(Rupees Five

Lacs Forty
Seven

Thousand
Only)

01.01.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.9,12,629.70
(Rupees Nine Lakh

Twelve Thousand Six
Hundred Twenty
Nineand Seventy

Paisa Only)

24/09/202412/11/2022

1) Umashankar Firtu
Gupta,

2) Priti Umashankar
Gupta

33409630000023

Details of Secured Assets:

[...]

House, At North: Garden, At South: Road.

2 06.01.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Shop No.4 & 5, Ground Floor,
Indiabulls Mint Gladys Alvares
Road, Hiranandani Meadows,

Pokhran Road, Thane West-400610.

07.01.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.60,800/-
(Rupees Sixty

Thousand Eight
Hundred Only)

Rs.6,08,000/-
(Rupees Six
Lacs Eight
Thousand

Only)

01.01.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.3,76,932.37
(Rupees Three Lakh

Seventy Six Thousand
Nine Hundred Thirty

Two and Thirty Seven
Paisa Only)

03/10/202418/05/2023
1) Vijay Ashok Jadhav,

2) Soni Vijay Jadhav
45769630000561

Date: 20.12.2024, Place: Virar & JPC Thane Sd/- Authorized Officer, Jana Small Finance Bank Limited

Sd/-
          (Prakash Waghmare)

Senior Clerk